## COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNIN DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 PLANNING REGISTER	NG AND REGISTER REFERENC 3 & 1976 TA 561	
I. LOCATION	Tallaght,	S	
2. PROPOSAL	Retention of laboratory bu	ildings,	
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received 1.	Date Further Particulars Lequested (b) Received	
4. SUBMITTED BY	P 24th March 1980 2. Name Molony & Mi Address 19, Terenure Road	-	
5. APPLICANT	Name <b>Telectron Ltd.</b> , Address		
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/791/80 Date 21st April 1980	Notified 22nd April 1980 Effect To grant permission.	
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD/290/80 Date 30th May 1980	Notified 30th May 1980 Effect Permission granted,	
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register		
12. PURCHASE NOTICE			
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT			
14.			
15.			
16.			
Prepared by Checked by		Regi	
January and the second s	O.S. Sheet Co. Accts. Receipt No		

		PBA/290/	8. <b>0</b> ,
DUBLIN	COUNTY	COUNCIL	

Tel. 724755 (Ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET DUBLIN 1

Notification of Grant of Permission/Approvent

Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 & 1976

To: Melony and Miller,	Decision Order <b>FA/791/80, 21/4/80.</b> Number and Date
19, Terenure Road West,	Register Reference No. 74. 561
cublin 4.	Planning Control No
***************************************	Application Received on
Telestron Ltd.	

A PERMISSION/APPROXML has been granted for the development described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.

proposed retention of temporary building at Main Road, Tallaght, Co. Dublin,

CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
I. That the development be strictly in accordance with the plans and specification lodged with the application, save as is in the conditions here- under otherwise required. 2. That the structure shall be removed on or befor Sist March, 1983, unless before that date permissi for its retention is granted by the Flamming Anthority or An Bord Pleanals on appeal. 3. That the requirements of the Chief Fire Officer be ascertaimed and strictly adhered to in the development. 4. That the water supply and drainage arrangement; be in accordance with the requirements of the County Council.	<ol> <li>To ensure that the development be in accordance with the permission and effective control be maintained.</li> <li>To enable the effect of the development on the emenities of the area to be reviewed having regard to the conditions then obtaining.</li> <li>In the interest of public safety and the avoidance of fire baserd.</li> </ol>



**h** 5

.